04 Temmuz 2024 Persembe

4. Kosu Saat:21:38

ikramiye

At
Ismi

Yas
1.NO TRICKS (USA)

2 BEWILDERED (USA)

3.GREATEST GIFT (USA)

4.SILVOLOGY (USA)

5PATTY BROWN EYES
(USA)
6.HEADLINE NUMBERS
(USA)

7 TIRUPATI (USA)

1.)56.700 $
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3ydd

3ydd

3yad

3ykd

3yad

3yad

3ydd

Yaris Programi

Siklet

INTO MSCHEF - DANCETO
BRISTOL

MTOLE- GOLDRUSHGIRL

CURLIN- LIL INDY

BLAME- SLVICULTURE

ENTICED - BROWN EYES

GUNRUNNER - CLRLINS
MSTRESS

MTOLE- NORA'S JOY

Maiden/Disi
2)18.000 $

Jokey Sahip

53,5 DYLAN DAVIS

LUISR. RIVERA
JR.

JOSE LEZCANO

LANFRANCO
DETTORI

TREVOR
MCCARTHY

FLAVIEN PRAT

53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

53,5 IRADORTIZ JR.

2. 6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 4. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Antrenor

COLTSNECK
STABLESL

PURAVIDA
INVESTMENT

SUMMVER WIND
EQUINE L

STUART S. JANNEY, Il

LUCKY HAT RACING
LLC

KLARAVICH STABLES
|

AUGUSTIN STABLES

kgl
3.)9.000$

St

JORGE DUARTE, JR.

BRUCE N. LEMNE

LINDARICE

CLAUDER.
MCGAUGHEY Il

THOMAS MORLEY

’ CHAD C. BROWN

JONATHAN THOMAS

Belmont At The Big A ABD Hipdromu

1600 Kum
4)6.300$

Hp SN6 kG 520 E'I‘;Vi Gy AGF  idm

1 58 5 550 17,30 6.15(5) False
2 5 04 39 0 26,85 348(7) False
3.3 7 1870 36,40 351(6) False
4 76 3 200 180 31.16(1) False
5 8 2 49 0 405 24.44(2) False
6 0 0 335 16.35(3) False
7 64 32321 0 840 14.92(4) False



